Modernage Public School & College, Pakistan
Daily Grand Test Schedule for Class VII

Monday, 4th November, 2024
Test1  Subject: English
Unit # 8.2 and 6.2 Dear Olly and
Lessons (How much land does a man
need?); includes contextual meaning,
summary, comprehension questions.
Grammar : Abstract noun with suffixes ,
phrasal verbs , punctuation marks ( semi
colon, colon) , Creative writing :
Application and letter, Dialogue writing

Tuesday, 5th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: Math

Chapter 5
Chapter 15
Chapter 12

Wednesday, 6th November, 2024
Test1  Subject: Urdu
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Thursday, 7th November, 2024

Test 1 Subject: Sci
Chapter # 3: Immunity and
Diseases
Chapter # 6: Chemical Bonds

Friday, 8th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: Geo

Chapter 4: Agriculture (full)
Chapter # 5: Climate Change
half (pages 58 to 61)

Monday, 11th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: History
Unit 4 : Full
Unit 5: Half (pages 78-88)

Tuesday, 12th November, 2024
Test2  Subject: Eng

Poem : Arrival of the Monsoon
; includes paraphrasing ,
summary , stanza
comprehension , Grammar :
Parts of Speech , Creative
Writing : Story, Character
sketch

Wednesday, 13th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: Sci

Chapter 7: solutions
Chapter: 10 heat and temperature

Thursday, 14th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: Urdu
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Friday, 15th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: Math

Unit# 8
Unit# 6

Monday, 18th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: Geo

Chapter # 5: Climate Change (half)
pages 62 to 66

Chapter # 6: Minerals and Power
Resources (full)

Tuesday, 19th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: History

Unit # 5: Half (pages 89 to 98)
Unit # 6: Full

Wednesday, 20th November, 2024
Test 3 Subject: Eng
Unit # 10 and Unit :8.2 Achievements
and I fall into disgrace (Insha Afasar
the World’s Most Likely Skier) full
unit; includes contextual meaning,
summary, comprehension questions.
Comprehension of unseen passage
Grammar : Definite Article with
superlatives and homophones Creative
Writing : Essay

Thursday, 21st November, 2024
Test 3 Subject: Math

Chapter # 9
Chapter # 14

Friday, 22nd November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: MQ
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Monday, 25th November, 2024

Tuesday, 26th November, 2024

Wednesday, 27th November, 2024

Thursday, 28th November, 2024

Friday, 29th November, 2024

Test 1 Subject: Comp Test 1 Subject: Islamiat ] Test 3 Subject: Urdu Test 3 Subject: Sci Test4  Subject: Math
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Total Test:  English: 3 Urdu: 3 Science: 3 Geography:2 History: 2 Computer :1 Islamiyat:1 MQ:1 Math: 4




